My Account



Q Keyword, Part Number or Cross-Ref

All Products

Solutions

Support

✓

Home / Products / Fiber Optic Systems / Fiber Optic Panels, Cassettes, & Enclosures / Fiber Optic Cassettes / FQWA-12-10AS



FQWA-12-10AS

SFQ Cassette OM5 1 MPO/6 Dup LC Ultra IL Type A











Specifications

Fiber Type	OM5	Connector 1 Type	LC Duplex	
Connection Type	LC	Connector 2 Type	MPO Male	
Number of Fibers	12	RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant	
Adapter Color	Lime Green	Min. Order Qty.	1	

Packaging Details

UPC	61305632048	Std. Ctn. Qty.	10
Std. Pkg. Qty.	1	Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)	0.6576
Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)	0.0658		

Related Products







FC2XN-24-10AS

OM3 24-fiber total, standard loss, LC duplex adapter cassette (color and split sleeve dictated by fiber type), Standard Method Α

FHCZO-12-10AS

OM4 HD Flex Cassette with 1 MPO to 6 duplex LC, Optimized Loss with Method A Polarity.

FC29N-24-10AS

OS1/OS2 24-fiber total, standard loss, LC duplex adapter cassette (color and split sleeve dictated by fiber type), Standard Method Α





800-777-3300 Monday through Thursday 7:00 am-6:30 pm CST Friday 7:00 am-6:00 pm **CST**



ABOUT US

Research and Development Media Resources World Headquarters **Awards**

Partner Ecosystem Panduit Code of Conduct **CAREERS AT PANDUIT**

THE HUB - PARTNER PORTAL

PRODUCT REGISTRATION

PANDUIT CONNECTIONS BLOG



GET OUR CATALOG

Download the PDF or request a copy be mailed to you.

Which catalog would you like?



▶ DOWNLOAD ▶ REQUEST COPY











Copyright 2019 Panduit

Legal Information Privacy Policy Unsubscribe